
20
16

A
R

A
L

IK

1 0 7 113 113 1.818.622 236 236 3.071.365 -40,79
2 0 0 116 229 1.818.738 970 1.206 3.072.335 -40,80
3 0 0 260 489 1.818.998 259 1.465 3.072.594 -40,80
4 0 1 159 648 1.819.157 500 1.965 3.073.094 -40,80
5 0 0 62 710 1.819.219 686 2.651 3.073.780 -40,81
6 0 0 123 833 1.819.342 404 3.055 3.074.184 -40,82
7 0 6 114 947 1.819.456 276 3.331 3.074.460 -40,82
8 0 0 110 1.057 1.819.566 417 3.748 3.074.877 -40,82
9 0 0 98 1.155 1.819.664 316 4.064 3.075.193 -40,83

10 0 0 387 1.542 1.820.051 2.598 6.662 3.077.791 -40,87
11 0 0 230 1.772 1.820.281 262 6.924 3.078.053 -40,86
12 0 0 45 1.817 1.820.326 226 7.150 3.078.279 -40,87
13 12 0 96 1.913 1.820.422 168 7.318 3.078.447 -40,87
14 0 0 48 1.961 1.820.470 109 7.427 3.078.556 -40,87
15 0 0 4 1.965 1.820.474 11 7.438 3.078.567 -40,87
16 0 0 118 2.083 1.820.592 107 7.545 3.078.674 -40,86
17 0 0 220 2.303 1.820.812 50 7.595 3.078.724 -40,86
18 0 0 147 2.450 1.820.959 58 7.653 3.078.782 -40,85
19 0 11 120 2.570 1.821.079 286 7.939 3.079.068 -40,86
20 0 0 149 2.719 1.821.228 163 8.102 3.079.231 -40,85
21 0 1 78 2.797 1.821.306 191 8.293 3.079.422 -40,86
22 0 5 13 2.810 1.821.319 381 8.674 3.079.803 -40,86
23 27 0 275 3.085 1.821.594 319 8.993 3.080.122 -40,86
24 0 0 210 3.295 1.821.804 106 9.099 3.080.228 -40,85
25 0 0 259 3.554 1.822.063 67 9.166 3.080.295 -40,85
26 0 0 129 3.683 1.822.192 131 9.297 3.080.426 -40,85
27 0 0 136 3.819 1.822.328 109 9.406 3.080.535 -40,84
28 0 0 162 3.981 1.822.490 72 9.478 3.080.607 -40,84
29 0 0 3 3.984 1.822.493 440 9.918 3.081.047 -40,85
30 0 0 125 4.109 1.822.618 273 10.191 3.081.320 -40,85
31 0 0 159 4.268 1.822.777 147 10.338 3.081.467 -40,85

TOP. 39 31 4.268 4.268 1.822.777 10.338 10.338 3.081.467 -
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0 0 0
79 0 36 0 1 0 0
0 0 106 0 0 0

0 0
122 81 0 0 0 26 29 0 2
73 67 0 0 18 0 0 0 0

0 0 5
0 49 63 0 0 2 9

57 0 0 0 0 0
0 0

83 0 0 0 0 3 22 0 0
0 0 4 0 106 0 0 0 0

0 0 0
156 79 132 0 0 20 0
95 0 3 0 0 0

0 0
127 65 8 0 0 9 21 0 0
36 0 0 0 4 0 5 0 0

0 0 0
48 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 37 42 0 1 0

0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

73 0 43 0 2 0 0 0 0
0 0 0

91 55 0 0 1 0 0
127 89 0 0 4 0

0 0
92 0 2 0 0 0 10 5 0
3 35 50 0 0 3 58 0 0

0 0 0
0 0 2 0 0 0 6

73 0 0 0 4 0
0 0

110 28 109 0 0 0 1 0 0
97 107 0 0 0 6 0 0 0

0 0 0
95 0 0 0 0 0 34

160 93 6 0 0 0
0 0

0 45 91 0 0 0 0 0 0
112 8 42 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0
51 59 0 0 15 0 0
0 3 0 0 0 0

0 0
58 4 86 0 0 11 0 0 0

2.022 904 825 0 156 80 195 9 7


